
B E R L I N    H E I G H T S    V I L L A G E
TAX  YEAR :   2025 COLLECTION  YEAR :   2026

VALUATIONS and TAX RATES:     January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
1,939,080 0 54,910 741,670 15,639,880 11,184,905 0 17,578,960 796,580 11,184,905 29,560,445

`
Authorized Res / Ag Other

Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

General:
1.50 1.500000 1.500000 General Fund  (Inside)
3.00 1.943307 1.983312 Current Expense Renewal 2004 11/7/2023 2024 5 2028
2.00 1.304040 1.322208 Current Expense Renewal 2015 11/5/2024 2025 5 2029
4.00 2.609444 2.644416 Current Expense Replacement 2017 11/2/2021 2022 5 2026

Spec Rev
5.00 3.260100 3.305520 Police Renewal 2015 11/5/2024 2025 5 2029

15.500 10.616891 10.755456 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx Approx 
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes HE Loss OOC Loss

General:
1.50 1.500000 1.500000 General Fund  (Inside) 26,368 1,195 16,777 44,341
3.00 1.943307 1.983312 Current Expense 34,161 1,580 33,555 69,296
2.00 1.304040 1.322208 Current Expense 22,924 1,053 22,370 46,347
4.00 2.609444 2.644416 Current Expense 45,871 2,106 44,740 92,717

129,325 5,934 117,442 252,701
Spec Rev

5.00 3.260100 3.305520 Police 57,309 2,633 55,925 115,867

15.50 10.616891 10.755456 GRAND TOTAL 186,634 8,568 173,366 368,568 6,740 1,190
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